L13000098436

	questor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Ad	dress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP		MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



10/04/13--01017--011 **25.00

2013 OCT -4 AM 7: 37 LAHASSEE, FLORIDA

J

B. BOSTICK
 OCT - 7 2013
 EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp		e**				
A & C	Aluminum 11	C				
SUBJECT: A & C Aluminum, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company						
The enclosed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are subm	itted for filing.				
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this matter to	o the following:				
	Bryan T Conl	еу				
		Name of Person				
	A & C Alumin	ium LLC				
		Firm/Company				
2841 Lowell Ave						
		Address				
	Jacksonville I	FL 32254				
		City/State and Zip Code	, <u>,</u>			
	Conley2841@ATT E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual report notification	<u>n)</u>			
For further information concerning this matter, please call:						
Jeffrey Hill		at (904 777-15 33	phone Number			
Name of	Person	Area Code & Daytime Tele	phone Number			
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:					
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
Registra Division P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: tion Section of Corporations x 6327 see, FL-32314	STREET/COURIER A Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center (Tallahassee, FL 32301	S			

.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF A & C ALUMINUM, LLC (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST:	The date of filing of the articles of organization was April 25, 2013.	L13000058436

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the articles of organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

Remove the following managing members:

. .

Ł

.

Managing Member

Richard Parr III 1039 HURON STREET JACKSONVILLE, FL 32254

Signed this day 2 of October, 2013.	
Signature Bryce Jold Conder	2013 OCI -
Bryan T. Conley	
Typed or printed name	
Manager	7:37 1.0810
Title	